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STRAX AB

ISIN: SE0012040459

Overview

2024/08/09 18:00:00

Price
0.299 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -12.06% (-0.04)

SE0012040459
STRAX

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK
Telecommunications
Stock

3 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

0.286 SEK (5,593)
0.305 SEK (25,103)
0.339 SEK

0.34 SEK

0.286 SEK

0.34 SEK

0.3073 SEK
2,477,045
761,170.43

502

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5999824

5.00

4.00

3.00

1.00

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19
2024/07/15

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0012040459&ID_NOTATION=248625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec42494f67f9eae02f7a4826cd0c23ffdac96121411832bfce809fdbcea2e65f&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d02a29084b7993ece&time=1723308869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32f35bb4eed12e9d8076ae1b28f5fd39ad4fb22ad425e9930ece38a154b51348&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad5bc39e470e6e363&time=1723308869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a639520b59683f97a15a184078713c4d2c8e66396dc2af973c9b4e5ae2fe378e&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b28fdeda5677c176&time=1723308869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edcae82acb992d37d05e59df856f3ef447f5a581d58518f775bbb20e6e3f96c5&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9f6c155a5d63753af&time=1723308869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f4fe6f9655732db835239ea044cff4f38ecd0985b7162350a4de58affb2c23a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c14c407c748d2d106&time=1723308869&tool=RSC

STRAX AB

Details
2024/08/09 18:00:00 5y
Price 5.00
0.299 SEK
Difference © -12.06% (-0.04) l
4.00 ht‘ W FQ".
General attributes
ISIN SE0012040459
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm I LJ
Currency SEK A |
Sector Telecommunications 5 00 1}‘]
Security type Stock ’
Market cap 3 EUR m{ |
(m) Moy
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 1.00 \"
INDEX
Market data
0.00
Bid (Bid size) 0.286 SEK (5,593) 2020 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 0.305 SEK (25,103)
Open 0.339 SEK
High 0.34 SEK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Low 0.286 SEK Source: FactSet
Close (prev. day) 0.34 SEK
VWAP 0.3073 SEK o
Volume (pcs) 477,005 IS
Trading volume 761.170.43 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.291 SEK (4,604,954)
T T 502 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.297 SEK (865,204)
Last size B @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.378 SEK (2,388,506)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.555 SEK (1,124,155)
Performance and Risk YTD High | date 1.300 SEK (2024/04/05)
YTD Low | date 0.154 SEK (2024/03/19)
6m 1y 3y i
52 Weeks High | date 1.618 SEK (2023/08/10)
Perf (%) +34.68% -81.52% -93.05%
52 Weeks Low | date 0.154 SEK (2024/03/19)
Perf (abs.) +0.08 -1.32 -4.00
Beta 0.04 -0.12 0.44 P o ———
Volatility 20454 16679  108.33 istings for
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 18:00 0.299 SEK 0.76 502
Stockholm 09
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:01 0.027 EUR 0.00 1
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=248625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=241959249

STRAX AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

STRAX

Maester Samuelsgatan 10 111 44 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 (0)8 545 01 750

Fax: -

E-mail: ir@strax.com

ERSTE

Group
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